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
and

covered u(lu. sprink nr- lml
block wall fence, $2000 d.
Del Amo

An Immaculate 8 bedrool
home in this convenlent nlmu.
\ ‘lurpmln S ;lrmu-ln.
covered patio hullt-in

000,

and
kitchen, 2

Priced at $23,

New

Very lovely 38 bedroom and
family room home, that has
never been lived in and fea-
tures carpeting, fireplace, and
built-ins with ulmwulwr Full
price $28,

Ocean View
! ovely from this very de-
' \.\ 3 I:l’:-oml hnllluyhllll

on a hll This home has al
the features for comfortable
living and is priced at only
$27,600,

San Ardo

Walk to downtown Torrance

lro n l!ﬂ 2 bedroom provin-

I bath, carpeting, Imllt-

llrnpluw and larj L An-
at $31,500,

Priced
Apartments ond
Commercial Bldgs.

We have several at a varlety
nl nr ru nnllni in size from

units. And thn coms
a\orclll bulldings to Q.

Land

Several parcels of Industrial
and commercial zoned land,

Tolson's

1425 MARCELINA

Inl.
thony pool,

NEAR SEARS

SHOW ME!!! If You Can
a nieer home lhnn this fabu-
lous 3 bedroom, 114 bath, home
with used brick (Irmln:u open
beam ceiling, built-in range
and oven with matching re-
frigerator, bullt-in TV, rich
wall to wall carpet through-
out, custom drapes, deluxe
heated and filtered pool.
Cholce location near Del Amo

hopping. Quiet Cul de Bnn
Atreet. Only $24,960, $2500 will
handle. FR l~39:|o

VACANT
50

'

Yes, $16,750 for this 2 & den,
in West Torrance. Located
ust south of Sepulveda. It
ins & large FHA loan, with
low {m) menll or m 50 Includ-
ing taxes. FR 1

Madrona Square

Eorly American
Only $21,950 for this huge, 3
bedroom, 13 bath home, In
this much desired neighbor-
hood.  All rooms are large,
tremendous rear living room.
Pm;-l-v with “King'' size beds
will love the hmlummu.
ered patio. FR 1

View
You should aee this wagon
wheel rustic, with used brick
front. Rear llving room, 1
bedrooms, 2 baths, with view
of the hille. Londs of extras.
$12,400 GI loan, FR 1-3535,

4 BEDROOMS
Near South High

Only $20,950 for this 4 bed-
room, 2 bath home In South
Possesslon Ix no
. Take over large loan
$14,000 and the payments
are only $06 per mo. Owner
will carry 2nd trust llw-cl i
Necessnr: o e ubmit,
FR 1-3535,

FR 1-3535 Anytime

3559 TORRANCE BLVD,

(next to Poat Office)

Large 4 Bedroom

Seo this 4 bedroom with Iarge,
large living room, Has fire-

place, forced alr unit heat,
1%, bath, covered patio, plus
wall to wall carpeting and

drapes, Alm built-in oven and
stove. 10% down will handle.

Can You Qualify?

For $18,100 FHA loan? Pay-
ments of $138 per month taxes
insurance included to non

a8 8 bedrooms, 1%
aths, l. n.n‘ off master bed-
room, unusual custom drapes,
plus all wool urprllus with
ulmlng ulau doors leading to
covered patlo,

Try G.l. No Down

3 bedroom, wall to wall car-
ru\llnu and drapes, punelwl ens
nee hall, patio and BB,
$126 per month, Taxel and ine

surance Included

SANDS

FR 1-2461
5135 TORRANCE BLVD,

FA 8-7200

EVES. FA 8-7012

BE SURE
You Know

and Call

the
Right Number

FA 8-4000

Listing #2056,

40'x140" with
#2061,

0 2 bedroo
lnunlh

you will have
High School.

6 ft. redwood
in rear yard,
home. $15,500.
ful 3

- and jump fi

course, ve
for fencing In
Well located |

Roomy 2 _bedroo

Will trade or sell.

Trim the grass nnd a)

with (he exception of 1 be
patio, block fenced

x
off of Western, Room to breathe. or build. 820500 0“

R-3 L

sewer in street.

m homes on nice lot,
Priced at $17,500.

controlled furnace, 50'x

CLEAN IT UP

an $18 . 3 bedroom, 2

floors and built-in range And ‘oven. lmcn od

your »n]n)mrnl lhroughouﬂt the \e,\r

near ne

‘o k
down.

Prlccd right at $4,500. Listing

BEGINNERS INVESTMENT

with income of $157 p

Listing 020.:7

EASY ON THE BUDGET

2 bedroom frame with attractive used hr|c

irepl
thermostatically k lr;p i “1“

1o
alley in rear, Located near Harbor City Elemenlnry school,
Bnénln priced at §10,500 with low down payment.” Listing.

I)' l little pnlnl here and there and

bathg, hardwood
w Carsol

on
Priced for quick sale at $16,600. Listing #2047

2 BATH BEAUTY
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